Fowlerville Tournament

Roman Fair
Lucas Franz
Ryder Stepanovich
Collin Roller
Joel Waters
Griffin Backus
Zephyr Morse
Beau Conant
Michael Walker
Tyler Couchman
Marshall Schoen
Sebastian Martinez
Grant Davis
Reece Phillips
Griffin Wismer
Mason Prom
River Beach

Joe Murillo

Tre Wilson

Max Wise

Nick Lewis

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

SEC Tournament

Undefeated:
Roman Fair
Michael Walker
Griffin Backus
Grant Davis

Victories:

Reece Phillips
Griffin Wismer
Lucas Franz
Tyler Couchman
Tim Hannich
Ryder Stepanovich
Colton Pietrzyk
Marshall Schoen
Joel Waters
Collin Roller
Taymor Zalmout
Gavin Davis
River Beach

JAWS Tournament

Victories:

Reece Phillips
Griffin Wismer
Beau Conant
Matt Sherman
Jack Dinius

John Preuss
Roman Fair
Ryan Robertson
Michael Walker
Gavin June
Lucas Franz
Tyler Couchman
Ryder Stepanovich
Colton Pietrzyk
Marshall Schoen
Joel Waters
Collin Roller
Griffin Backus
Taymor Zalmout
Sebastian Martinez
Gavin Davis
Nick Lewis
Zephyr Morse
Joe Murillo
Grant Davis



